Round

1

Date Time

18/10/25 8:15am
18/10/25 8:15am
18/10/25 8:15am
18/10/25 8:15am
18/10/25 8:15am
18/10/25 8:15am

25/10/25 8:30am
25/10/25 8:30am
25/10/25 8:30am
25/10/25 8:30am
25/10/25 8:30am
25/10/25 8:30am

1/11/25 8:30am
1/11/25 8:30am
1/11/25 8:30am
1/11/25 8:30am
1/11/25 8:30am
1/11/25 8:30am

8/11/25 8:30am
8/11/25 8:30am
8/11/25 8:30am
8/11/25 8:30am
8/11/25 8:30am
8/11/25 8:30am

11/11/25 5:15pm
11/11/25 5:15pm
11/11/25 5:15pm
11/11/25 5:15pm
11/11/25 5:15pm
11/11/25 5:15pm

Home Team

Scope Slammers
Castle Security Kings
The Vipers
Russell's Dohmenators
Optimal Power
Qbit Bears

ARTD Ducks
Bye
Wellness Warriors
Landscape WA Lions
Qbit Bears
Triple As

Castle Security Kings
The Vipers
Triple As
T & Z Thunder
Russell's Dohmenators
Optimal Power

Bye
T & Z Thunder
Landscape WA Lions
Russell's Dohmenators
Scope Slammers
ARTD Ducks

TWILIGHT TUESDAY

Optimal Power
Qbit Bears
Russell's Dohmenators
ARTD Ducks
Scope Slammers
Castle Security Kings

Carine Cats Ball Club
Teeball Fixtures 2025 - 2026

Seniors Mixed
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< < < < < <

Visiting Team

Landscape WA Lions
ARTD Ducks
T & Z Thunder
Triple As
Wellness Warriors
Bye

Russell's Dohmenators
Scope Slammers
The Vipers
Optimal Power
Castle Security Kings
T & Z Thunder

Bye
Landscape WA Lions
Wellness Warriors
ARTD Ducks
Qbit Bears
Scope Slammers

Optimal Power
Qbit Bears
Triple As
Castle Security Kings
The Vipers
Wellness Warriors

The Vipers
Wellness Warriors
Bye
Landscape WA Lions
Triple As
T & Z Thunder
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Round

10

11

Date

15/11/25
15/11/25
15/11/25
15/11/25
15/11/25
15/11/25

22/11/25
22/11/25
22/11/25
22/11/25
22/11/25
22/11/25

29/11/25
29/11/25
29/11/25
29/11/25
29/11/25
29/11/25

6/12/25
6/12/25
6/12/25
6/12/25
6/12/25
6/12/25

13/12/25
13/12/25
13/12/25
13/12/25
13/12/25
13/12/25

31/01/26
31/01/26
31/01/26
31/01/26
31/01/26
31/01/26

Time

8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am

8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am

8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am

8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am

8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am

8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am

Home Team

T & Z Thunder
Wellness Warriors
ARTD Ducks
Bye
Triple As
Landscape WA Lions

Scope Slammers
The Vipers
Castle Security Kings
T & Z Thunder
Russell's Dohmenators
Optimal Power

Wellness Warriors
Bye
Qbit Bears
Scope Slammers
ARTD Ducks
Landscape WA Lions

Triple As
Russell's Dohmenators
Castle Security Kings
The Vipers
T & Z Thunder
Wellness Warriors

Landscape WA Lions
Russell's Dohmenators
T & Z Thunder
Triple As
Bye
The Vipers

Castle Security Kings
Optimal Power
Qbit Bears
Scope Slammers
Landscape WA Lions
Russell's Dohmenators
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Visiting Team

Russell's Dohmenators
Castle Security Kings
Scope Slammers
The Vipers
Optimal Power
Qbit Bears

Qbit Bears
Triple As
Landscape WA Lions
Bye
Wellness Warriors
ARTD Ducks

T & Z Thunder
Triple As
Optimal Power
Castle Security Kings
The Vipers
Russell's Dohmenators

ARTD Ducks
Scope Slammers
Optimal Power
Qbit Bears
Landscape WA Lions
Bye

Wellness Warriors
Optimal Power
Scope Slammers
Qbit Bears
ARTD Ducks
Castle Security Kings

Triple As
T & Z Thunder
ARTD Ducks
Wellness Warriors
Bye
The Vipers
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Round

12

13

14

Date Time Home Team
7/02/26 8:30am ARTD Ducks
7/02/26 8:30am T & Z Thunder
7/02/26 8:30am Triple As
7/02/26 8:30am Wellness Warriors
7/02/26 8:30am Bye
7/02/26 8:30am Landscape WA Lions
14/02/26 8:30am Scope Slammers
14/02/26 8:30am The Vipers
14/02/26 8:30am Optimal Power
14/02/26 8:30am Castle Security Kings
14/02/26 8:30am T & Z Thunder
14/02/26 8:30am Russell's Dohmenators
21/02/26 8:30am TBA - Fixtures for last game
21/02/26 8:30am will be advised on 16/2/26
21/02/26 8:30am
21/02/26 8:30am
21/02/26 8:30am
21/02/26 8:30am

KARRINYUP

WELLENESS CENTRE

ALTRONIC

WA's local electronics store since 1976.
«Perth - Cannington - Balcatta - Midland - Myaree - Joondalup
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Visiting Team

Castle Security Kings
The Vipers
Russell's Dohmenators
Optimal Power
Qbit Bears
Scope Slammers

Bye
Wellness Warriors
Landscape WA Lions
Qbit Bears
Triple As
ARTD Ducks

OPTIMAL
PHARMACY

Diamond

A WOWN -

(6)]

-~ O~ ODN

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
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RUSSELL DOHMEN
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