

Carine Cats Ball Club Teeball Fixtures 2025 - 2026 Seniors Mixed



Round	Date	Time	Home Team		Visiting Team	Diamond	
1	18/10/25	8:15am	Scope Slammers	٧	Landscape WA Lions	1	
	18/10/25	8:15am	Castle Security Kings	V	ARTD Ducks	2	
	18/10/25	8:15am	The Vipers	٧	T & Z Thunder	3	
	18/10/25	8:15am	Russell's Dohmenators	٧	Triple As	4	
	18/10/25	8:15am	Optimal Power	٧	Wellness Warriors	5	
	18/10/25	8:15am	Qbit Bears	V	Bye		
2	25/10/25	8:30am	ARTD Ducks	V	Russell's Dohmenators	1	
	25/10/25	8:30am	Bye	٧	Scope Slammers		
	25/10/25	8:30am	Wellness Warriors	V	The Vipers	3	
	25/10/25	8:30am	Landscape WA Lions	V	Optimal Power	4	
	25/10/25		Qbit Bears	V	Castle Security Kings	5	
	25/10/25	8:30am	Triple As	V	T & Z Thunder	2	
3	1/11/25	8:30am	Castle Security Kings	٧	Bye		
	1/11/25	8:30am	The Vipers	V	Landscape WA Lions	2	
	1/11/25	8:30am	Triple As	٧	Wellness Warriors	3	
	1/11/25	8:30am	T & Z Thunder	V	ARTD Ducks	4	
	1/11/25	8:30am	Russell's Dohmenators	V	Qbit Bears	5	
	1/11/25	8:30am	Optimal Power	V	Scope Slammers	1	
4	8/11/25	8:30am	Bye	٧	Optimal Power		
	8/11/25	8:30am	T & Z Thunder	V	Qbit Bears	2	
	8/11/25	8:30am	Landscape WA Lions	٧	Triple As	3	
	8/11/25	8:30am	Russell's Dohmenators	V	Castle Security Kings	4	
	8/11/25	8:30am	Scope Slammers	V	The Vipers	5	
	8/11/25	8:30am	ARTD Ducks	V	Wellness Warriors	1	
TWILIGHT TUESDAY							
5	11/11/25	5:15pm	Optimal Power	V	The Vipers	1	
	11/11/25	-	Qbit Bears	٧	Wellness Warriors	2	
	11/11/25	5:15pm	Russell's Dohmenators	٧	Bye		
	11/11/25	5:15pm	ARTD Ducks	٧	Landscape WA Lions	4	
	11/11/25	5:15pm	Scope Slammers	٧	Triple As	5	
	11/11/25	-	Castle Security Kings	٧	T & Z Thunder	3	

Round	Date	Time	Home Team		Visiting Team	Diamond
6	15/11/25	8:30am	T & Z Thunder	V	Russell's Dohmenators	1
	15/11/25	8:30am	Wellness Warriors	٧	Castle Security Kings	2
	15/11/25	8:30am	ARTD Ducks	٧	Scope Slammers	3
	15/11/25	8:30am	Bye	٧	The Vipers	
	15/11/25	8:30am	Triple As	٧	Optimal Power	5
	15/11/25	8:30am	Landscape WA Lions	٧	Qbit Bears	4
7	22/11/25	8:30am	Scope Slammers	٧	Qbit Bears	1
	22/11/25	8:30am	The Vipers	V	Triple As	2
	22/11/25	8:30am	Castle Security Kings	V	Landscape WA Lions	3
	22/11/25		T & Z Thunder	V	Bye	
	22/11/25	8:30am	Russell's Dohmenators	V	Wellness Warriors	5
	22/11/25	8:30am	Optimal Power	٧	ARTD Ducks	4
8	29/11/25	8:30am	Wellness Warriors	٧	T & Z Thunder	1
	29/11/25	8:30am	Bye	٧	Triple As	
	29/11/25	8:30am	Qbit Bears	V	Optimal Power	3
	29/11/25	8:30am	Scope Slammers	٧	Castle Security Kings	4
	29/11/25	8:30am	ARTD Ducks	٧	The Vipers	5
	29/11/25	8:30am	Landscape WA Lions	٧	Russell's Dohmenators	2
9	6/12/25	8:30am	Triple As	٧	ARTD Ducks	1
	6/12/25	8:30am	Russell's Dohmenators	٧	Scope Slammers	2
	6/12/25		Castle Security Kings	٧	Optimal Power	3
	6/12/25		The Vipers	٧	Qbit Bears	4
			T & Z Thunder	V	Landscape WA Lions	5
	6/12/25	8:30am	Wellness Warriors	V	Bye	
10	13/12/25		Landscape WA Lions	٧	Wellness Warriors	1
	13/12/25		Russell's Dohmenators	V	Optimal Power	2
	13/12/25		T & Z Thunder	V	Scope Slammers	3
	13/12/25		Triple As	V	Qbit Bears	4
	13/12/25		Bye	V	ARTD Ducks	
	13/12/25	8:30am	The Vipers	V	Castle Security Kings	5
11	31/01/26		Castle Security Kings	٧	Triple As	1
	31/01/26		Optimal Power	V	T & Z Thunder	2
	31/01/26		Qbit Bears	V	ARTD Ducks	3
	31/01/26		Scope Slammers	V	Wellness Warriors	4
	31/01/26		Landscape WA Lions	٧	Bye	
	31/01/26	8:30am	Russell's Dohmenators	V	The Vipers	5

Round	Date	Time	Home Team		Visiting Team	Diamond
12	7/02/26	8:30am	ARTD Ducks	V	Castle Security Kings	1
	7/02/26	8:30am	T & Z Thunder	٧	The Vipers	2
	7/02/26	8:30am	Triple As	٧	Russell's Dohmenators	3
	7/02/26	8:30am	Wellness Warriors	V	Optimal Power	4
	7/02/26	8:30am	Bye	٧	Qbit Bears	
	7/02/26	8:30am	Landscape WA Lions	V	Scope Slammers	5
13	14/02/26	8:30am	Scope Slammers	٧	Bye	
	14/02/26	8:30am	The Vipers	V	Wellness Warriors	2
	14/02/26	8:30am	Optimal Power	V	Landscape WA Lions	3
	14/02/26	8:30am	Castle Security Kings	٧	Qbit Bears	4
	14/02/26	8:30am	T & Z Thunder	V	Triple As	5
	14/02/26	8:30am	Russell's Dohmenators	٧	ARTD Ducks	1
14	21/02/26	8:30am	TBA - Fixtures for last game	V		TBA
	21/02/26	8:30am	will be advised on 16/2/26	V		TBA
	21/02/26	8:30am		V		TBA
	21/02/26	8:30am		V		TBA
	21/02/26	8:30am		V		TBA
	21/02/26	8:30am		V		TBA









ALTRONICS

WA's local electronics store since 1976.

• Perth • Cannington • Balcatta • Midland • Myaree • Joondalup

RUSSELL DOHMEN

